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	Region
	Liaison
	Liaison email
	Liaison phone
	Regional manager
	Regional manager contact info

	1
	Sharon Zenger
	sharon.zenger@imesd.k12.or.us

	541-966-3161
	Tonya Smith 
	Tonya.Smith@imesd.k12.or.us
541-966-3145

	2
	Nancy Abbott
	nancy.abbott@hdesd.org

	541-693-5789
	Amy Joynt
	amy.joynt@hdesd.org
541-693-5707

	3
	April Love
	april.love@soesd.k12.or.us

	541-776-8590 x4810
	Agnes Lee-Wolfe
	agnes_wolfe@soesd.k12.or.us
541-776-85555

	4
	Daniel Glowicki
	daniel.glowicki@lblesd.k12.or.us

	541-812-2782
	Don Dorman
	don .dorman@lblesd.k12.or.us
541-812-2770

	5
	Leslie Anderson
	Leslie.Anderson@wesd.org

	503-385-4667
	Greg Gaden
	greg.gaden@wesd.org
503-540-4487

	6
	Scott Wall

	swall1@pps.net

	503-916-5570 x78242
	Lisa McConachie
	lmcconac@pps.net
503-916-5570 x78334

	7
	Barbara Minkler
	bminkler@lesd.k12.or.us

	541-461-8274
	Sue Mathisen
	smathisen@lesd.k12.or.us
541-461-8374

	8
	Jenna Beresheim-Kool
	jberesheim@nwresd.k12.or.us

	503-338-3361
	Cathy Jensen
	cjensen@nwresd.k12.or.us
503-614-1335

	OTMC
	Brian Yoder
	brian.yoder@wesd.org

	503-385-4606
	
	

	BVIS
	Jenna Beresheim-Kool
	jberesheim@nwresd.k12.or.us

	503-338-3361
	
	


	Oregon Department of Education:

Kara Williams: 
kara.williams@state.or.us
503-947-5728 

Linda Brown
Linda.brown@state.or.us
503-947-5825
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